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3 KRUNGTHA! BANK
Account No. 922-1-01307-3
Account Name wdaualfiasainiu
Branch Name TAK BAI BR.
Currency THB
Address 7/55 p.wndAuR mjff‘{ 1 duatdum anasinlu 96 96110

01/12/2023 16:10:09 |[570514 TFR-9226005249 117,303.35 ; 48,880,550.67

01/12/2023 16:23:21 |570514 |SDCH 38,777.23 .00 48,919,327.90|0922
01/12/2023 16:25:47 |570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00 .00 48,918,627.90(0922
01/12/2023 16:27:53 |570514 |[SDTRC |from 10116986/9226009848 329,100.00 .00 49,247,727.90)0922
01/12/2023 16:29:57 |570514 |SDTRC |[from 10010080/9226006385 3,477,385.58 .00 52,725,113.48(0922
04/12/2023 11:34:10 |ITBANK |[NBSDT |TR fr 9220323257 3,500.00 .00 52,728,613.48{0922
04/12/2023 12:01:43 |570514 |OTOS TFR-8226005249 -44,995.50 .00 52,683,617.98|0922
04/12/2023 15:11:43 |ITBANK |NBSDT |TR fr 9220323257 1,500.00 .00 52,685,117.98(0922
04/12/2023 16:07:47 |550440 |SDCH 23,690.00 .00 52,708,807.98(0922
04/12/2023 18:19:36 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -700.00 .00 52,708,107.98(/0700
04/12/2023 18:20:02 [90180 0OTOS TFR-9226005249 -33,365.00 .00 52,674,742.98(0700
06/12/2023 02:15:38 [93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -1,075,536.00 .00 51,599,206.98|0922
06/12/2023 14:34:.07 480260 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -162,467.29 .00 51,436,739.69|0822
06/12/2023 15:25:29 |570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -14,687.00 .00 51,422,052.69{0922
06/12/2023 15:39:22 |570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -40,186.00 .00 51,381,866.69({0922
06/12/2023 15:42:57 |570514 |SDCH 29,285.72 .00 51,411,152.41|0822
06/12/2023 15:45:22 |570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,600.00 .00 51,407,552.41({0922
06/12/2023 15:46:36 [570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,350.00 .00 51,406,202.41/0922
06/12/2023 18:10:48 (90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -185,265.00 .00 51,220,937.41]0700
07/12/2023 15:20:10 (93999 BPSWT [Tak Bai TM Tax -413,170.00 .00 50,807,767.41{0922
07/12/2023 15:36:17 [23219 SDCH 2,770.00 .00 50,810,537.41(0922
07/12/2023 17:01:16 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -36,385.00 .00 50,774,152.41|0700
08/12/2023 14:36:33 |480260 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -145,827.00 .00 50,628,325.41/0922
08/12/2023 15:25:53 |570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -28,890.60 .00 50,599,434.81]0922
08/12/2023 15:27:55 |570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -25,500.00 .00 50,573,934.81({0922
08/12/2023 15:32:56 |570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,143.85 .00 50,558,790.86({0922
08/12/2023 15:35:47 |570614 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,170.51 .00 50,554,620.35[0922
08/12/2023 15:38:18 |570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -390.87 .00 50,554,229.48(0922
08/12/2023 15:40:16 |570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -378.00 .00 50,553,851.48(0922
08/12/2023 15:43:01 |570514 [SDCH 2,750.00 .00 50,556,601.48|0922
08/12/2023 17:22:47 |560349 [OTOS TFR-9226005249 -41,580.00 .00 50,515,021.48|0905
12/12/2023 11:34:41  [572927 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -246,276.64 .00 50,268,744.84[0905
12/12/2023 16:00:29 23219 SDCH 63,870.88 .00 50,332,615.72|0922
12/12/2023 17:01:26 [90155 0TOS TFR-8226005249 -3,240.42 .00 50,329,375.30{0700
12/12/2023 17:01:26 {90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -10,581.92 .00 50,318,793.38{0700
13/12/2023 14:30:16  [550440 |SDCH 21,017.28 .00 50,339,810.66(0922
13/12/2023 17:01:12 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,800.00 .00 50,336,010.66]0700
13/12/2023 17:01:12 {90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -8,400.00 .00 50,327,610.66{0700
13/12/2023 17:01:12 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -115,486.40 .00 50,212,124.26{0700
13/12/2023 18:21:37 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -44,381.30 .00 50,167,742.96(0700
14/12/2023 12:28:48 [ITBANK |NBSDT |TR fr 9220138484 4,275.00 .00 50,172,017.96/0922




14/12/2023 14:57:28 |550440 |SDCH 1,910.00 .00 50,173,927.96{0922
14/12/2023 17:01:26 {90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -7,330.00 .00 50,166,597.96(0700
14/12/2023 18:16:14 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -39,763.565 .00 50,126,834.41(0700
15/12/2023 10:48:41  [931001 BSD02 |Norathiwat Pro/200905 650.00 .00 50,127,484.41(108682
15/12/2023 13:22:10 |23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -297,196.26 .00 49,830,288.15]0922
15/12/2023 15:23:31 |550440 |SDCH 4,045.00 .00 49,834,333.15]|0922
15/12/2023 17:01:15 [90155 OTOS TFR-8226005249 -9,400.00 .00 49,824,933.15]|0700
18/12/2023 15:39:39 [570514 |SDCH 6,469.57 .00 49,831,402.72|0922
19/12/2023 13:38:38 [570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -11,714.07 .00 49,819,688.65/0922
19/12/2023 14:09:10 |93999 BPSWT |[Tak Bai TM Tax -159,240.72 .00 49,660,447.93]0922
19/12/2023 14:20:22 [570514 |SDCH 1,730.00 .00 49,662,177.93|0922
19/12/2023 18:01:45 |90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -34,478.00 .00 49,627,699.93|0700
20/12/2023 09:15:00 (570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -49,005.00 .00 49,578,694.93(0922
20/12/2023 09:35:07 |570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,695.60 .00 49,573,999.33|0922
20/12/2023 09:36:09 |570514 |OTOS TFR-8226005249 -737.00 .00 49,673,262.33[0922
20/12/2023 14:54:29 |570514 |SDCH 5,892.25 .00 49,579,154.58/0922
20/12/2023 18:18:59 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -380.00 .00 49,578,774.58([0700
20/12/2023 18:18:05 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,480.00 .00 49,576,294.58(0700
21/12/2023 15:10:01 |570514 |[SDCH 7,921.41 .00 49,584,215.99|0922
21/12/2023 15:13:49 [570514 |SDCH 201,732.00 .00 49,785,947.99|0922
21/12/2023 15:17:12  |93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -36,342.00 .00 49,749,605.99|0922
21/12/2023 15:17:13  |93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -390,491.19 .00 49,359,114.80({0922
21/12/2023 15:17:14  |93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -16,000.00 .00 49,343,114.80|0922
22/12/2023 15:51:26 |550440 |SDCH 1,882.24 .00 49,344,997.04(0922
22/12/2023 15:53:19 [550440 |SDTRC [9226006385 1,929,833.36 .00 51,274,830.40|0922
22/12/2023 15:56:56 |550440 |[OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,018.00 .00 51,271,812.40({0922
22/12/2023 17:01:13 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -7,618.13 .00 51,264,194.27|0700
22/12/2023 17:01:13 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -64,081.63 .00 51,200,112.64(0700
25/12/2023 15:26:20 193999 BPSWT |[Tak Bai TM Tax -73,326.50 .00 51,126,786.14(0922
25/12/2023 15:26:20 [93999 BPSWT [Tak Bai TM Tax -116,021.50 .00 51,010,764.64|0922
25/12/2023 15:26:21  [93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -71,300.00 .00 50,939,464.64|0922
25/12/2023 15:26:21 [93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -305,125.00 .00 50,634,339.64|0922
25/12/2023 15:26:26 |93999 BPSWT [Tak Bai TM Tax -3,093,354.68 .00 47,540,984.95|0922
25/12/2023 16:01:.08 [550440 |SDCH 830.00 .00 47,541,814.95|0922
25/12/2023 16:03:04 550440 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -290,840.00 .00 47,250,974.95[{0922
25/12/2023 16:04:54 |550440 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -35,715.32 .00 47,215,259.63|0922
25/12/2023 16:06:04 [550440 [OTOS TFR-9226005249 -80,621.59 .00 47,134,638.04|0922
25/12/2023 16:07:19 |550440 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -22,067.25 .00 47,112,570.79|0922
25/12/2023 16:10:33 |550440 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,250.00 .00 47,111,320.79{0922
25/12/2023 16:13:17 |550440 [OTOS TFR-8226005249 -1,000.00 .00 47,110,320.79|0922
26/12/2023 12:16:53 |ITBANK |NBSDT |TR fr 9221166643 150.00 .00 47,110,470.78(0922
26/12/2023 15:36:56 |570514 |SDCH 6,040.00 .00 47,116,510.79|0922
26/12/2023 19:26:12 (80180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,800.00 .00 47,114,710.79|0700
26/12/2023 19:26:32 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,300.00 .00 47,099,410.79{0700
26/12/2023 19:26:48 |50180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -47,900.00 .00 47,051,510.79|0700
26/12/2023 19:26:56 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -113,035.47 .00 46,938,475.32|0700
26/12/2023 19:26:58 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -142,100.00 .00 46,796,375.32|0700
27/12/2023 08:55:18 [ITBANK |NBSDT |TR fr 9220138484 6.225.00 .00 46,802,600.32|0922
27/12/2023 09:05:54 |ITBANK |NBSDT |TR fr 9220138484 1,518.75 .00 46,804,119.07]|0922
27/12/2023 09:48:40 [ITBANK |PBSWP |99795-24020181 -3,960.00 .00 46,800,159.07|0922
27/12/2023 14:13:40 (931010 BSW14 |nu./200000 -4,836.00 .00 46,795,323.07]108682
27/12/2023 14:18:18 [570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -149,700.00 .00 46,645,623.07|0922




27/12/2023 14:19:51 |570514 [SDCH 1,573.67 .00 46,647,196.74|0922
28/12/2023 12:54:30 [ITBANK |[NBSDT |[TR fr 9220138484 2,025.00 .00 46,649,221.74]|0922
28/12/2023 14:21:37 |K19294 |[PASWP |9294-96900000390000001 -138,024.00 .00 46,511,197.74|0922
28/12/2023 15:13:39 |570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -704.00 .00 46,510,493.74|0922
28/12/2023 15:58:00 480260 [OTOS TFR-9226005249 -106,076.91 .00 46,404,416.83|0922
28/12/2023 15:58:46 |570514 |SDCH 16,593.63 .00 46,421,010.46|0922
28/12/2023 16:00:56 [570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -19,864.35 .00 46,401,146.11|0922
28/12/2023 16:32:15 [93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -33,219.00 .00 46,367,927.11|0922
31/12/2023 01:19:50 |9400 1IPS 131,189.37 .00 46,499,116.48|0000




4 simsnsing

1qy)! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

922-6-00524-9
widnadasainlu
TAK BAI BR.

THB

7/55 a.wnduna wyi 1 drwadty dnaninlu 96 96110

01/12/2023 16:10:09 |570514 |CWTRC 10122309 -117,303.35| .00| -117,303.35({0922
01/12/2023 16:10:09 |570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 117,303.35] .00 .00{0922
01/12/2023 16:25:47 [570514 |CWTRC 10122273 -700.00f .00 -700.00{0922
01/12/2023 16:25:47 |570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 700.00] .00 .00]0922
04/12/2023 12:01:43 [570514 |CWTRC 10122313 -44 995.50| .00| -44,995.50|0922
04/12/2023 12:01:43 [570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 44,995.50| .00 .00{0922
04/12/2023 18:19:36 (90180 [CBCA [SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCL R1 |10122266 -700.00f .00 -700.00]|0700
04/12/2023 18:19:36 [90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 700.00{ .00 .00{0700
04/12/2023 18:20:02 (90180 [CBCA [SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1|10122310 -33,365.00] .00| -33,365.00({0700
04/12/2023 18:20:02 (90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 33,365.00f .00 .00]0700
06/12/2023 14:34:07 |480260 |CWTRC |9221163822 10122219 | -162,467.29| .00| -162,467.29(/0922
06/12/2023 14:34:07 |480260 (OTID Overdraft protection 162,467.29( .00 .00|0922
06/12/2023 15:25:29 |570514 |CWTRC 10122311 -14,687.001 .00] -14,687.00|0922
06/12/2023 15:25:29 570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 14,687.00] .00 .00|0922
06/12/2023 15:39:22 |570514 |CWTPC 10122316 -40,186.00| .00| -40,186.00{0922
06/12/2023 15:39:22 |570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 40,186.00] .00 .00{0922
06/12/2023 15:45:22 [570514 |CWTRC 10122218 -3,600.00] .00 -3,600.00/0922
06/12/2023 15:45:22 [570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 3,600.00] .00 .00]0922
06/12/2023 15:46:36 [570514 |CWTRC 10122283 -1,350.00| .00 -1,350.00({0922
06/12/2023 15:46:36 [570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,350.00f .00 .00]0922
06/12/2023 18:10:48 [90180 |CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCL R1 [10122314 -185,265.00| .00| -185,265.00{0700
06/12/2023 18:10:48 |90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 185,265.00f .00 .00{0700
07/12/2023 17:01:16 |90155 |CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#101223157110122315 -36,385.00| .00| -36,385.00(0700
07/12/2023 17:01:16 {90155 |OTID Overdraft protection 36,385.00f .00 .00]0700
08/12/2023 14:36:33 |480260 |CWTRC 10122326 | -145,827.00f .00| -145,827.00/0922
08/12/2023 14:36:33 |480260 |OTID Overdraft protection 145,827.00f .00 .00]0922
08/12/2023 15:25:53 |570514 |CWTRC 10122319 -28,890.60] .00 -28,890.60(0922
08/12/2023 15:25:53 570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 28,890.60( .00 .00]0922
08/12/2023 15:27:55 |570514 |CWTPC 10122327 -25,500.00] .00| -25,500.00/0922
08/12/2023 15:27:55 |570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 25,500.00] .00 .00[0922
08/12/2023 15:32:56 |570514 |[CWTPC 10122328 -15,143.95| .00 -15,143.95|0922
08/12/2023 15:32:56 |570514 |OTID Qverdraft protection 15,143.95| .00 .00|0922
08/12/2023 15:35:47 |570514 |CWTPC 10122329 -4,170.51 .00 -4,170.51|0922
08/12/2023 15:35:47 570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 4,170.51] .00 .00{0922
08/12/2023 15:38:18 |570514 |CWTPC 10122330 -390.87| .00 -390.87(0922
08/12/2023 15:38:18 |570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 390.87| .00 .00|0922
08/12/2023 15:40:16 |570514 |CWTRC 10122323 -378.00| .00 -378.00(0922
08/12/2023 15:40:16 |570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 378.00( .00 .00|0922
08/12/2023 17:22:47 |560349 |[CWTRC [9053034897 10122324 -41,580.00f .00 -41,580.00{0905
08/12/2023 17:22:47 |560349 |OTID Overdraft protection 41,580.00] .00 .00]0905
12/12/2023 11:34:41 |572927 |[CWTRC 10122317 -246,276.64| .00| -246,276.64|0905




12/12/2023 11:34:41 |572927 |OTID Overdraft protection 246,276.64| .00 .00{0905
12/12/2023 17:01:26 |90155 |CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10122322110122322 -3,240.42] .00 -3,240.42|0700
12/12/2023 17:01:26 |90155 |OTID Overdraft protection 3,240.42] .00 .00]0700
12/12/2023 17:01:26 (90155 |CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#101223217110122321 -10,581.92| .00 -10,581.92({0700
12/12/2023 17:01:26 |90155 |OTID Overdraft protection 10,581.92] .00 .00{0700
13/12/2023 17:01:12 190155 |CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10122320710122320 -3,800.00f .00 -3,800.00|0700
13/12/2023 17:01:12 190155 |OTID Overdraft protection 3,800.00f .00 .00]0700
13/12/2023 17:01:12 90155 |CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#101223337110122333 -8,400.00{ .00 -8,400.00|0700
13/12/2023 17:01:12 90155 |OTID Overdraft protection 8,400.00| .00 .00]0700
13/12/2023 17:01:12|90155 |CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10122331710122331 -115,486.40| .00| -115,486.40|0700
13/12/2023 17:01:12|90155 |OTID Overdraft protection 115,486.40( .00 .00]0700
13/12/2023 18:21:37 |90180 |CBCA |SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCL R1 10122337 -44,381.30| .00f -44,381.30/0700
13/12/2023 18:21:37 |90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 44,381.30| .00 .00]0700
14/12/2023 17:01:26 |90155 |CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10122336710122336 -7,330.00f .00 -7,330.00{0700
14/12/2023 17:01:26 |90155 |OTID Overdraft protection 7,330.00] .00 .00]0700
14/12/2023 18:16:14|90180 |CBCA |SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS INCL R1|10122332 -39,763.55| .00 -39,763.55|0700
14/12/2023 18:16:14 |90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 39,763.55| .00 .00{0700
15/12/2023 13:22:10 (23219 |CWTRC |9220461463 10122325 | -297,196.26] .00| -297,196.26/0922
15/12/2023 13:22:10]23219 |OTID Overdraft protection 297,196.26| .00 .00]0922
15/12/2023 17:01:15 (90155 |CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10122338710122338 -9,400.00] .00 -9,400.00{0700
15/12/2023 17:01:15 (90155 |OTID QOverdraft protection 9,400.00f .00 .00]0700
19/12/2023 13:38:38 |570514 |CWTRC 10122334 -11,714.07| .00| -11,714.07(0922
19/12/2023 13:38:38 |570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 11,714.07| .00 .00]0922
19/12/2023 18:01:45|90180 |CBCA |SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1]10122340 -34,478.001 .00| -34,478.00/0700
19/12/2023 18:01:45]90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 34,478.00f .00 .00{0700
20/12/2023 09:15:00 |570514 |CWTRC 10122339 -49,005.00| .00| -49,005.00{0922
20/12/2023 09:15:00 |570514 |[OTID Overdraft protection 49,005.00| .00 .00]0922
20/12/2023 09:35:07 [570514 |CWTRC 10122318 -4,695.60( .00 -4,695.60(0922
20/12/2023 09:35:07 |570514 [OTID Overdraft protection 4,695.60] .00 .00{0g22
20/12/2023 09:36:09 [570514 |CWTRC 10122276 -737.00] .00 -737.00{0922
20/12/2023 09:36:09 |570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 737.00f .00 .00|0922
20/12/2023 18:18:59 {90180 |CBCA |SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1]10122289 -380.00| .00 -380.00{0700
20/12/2023 18:18:59 {90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 380.00f .00 .00{0700
20/12/2023 18:19:05|90180 |CBCA |SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1|10122296 -2,480.00( .00 -2,480.00(0700
20/12/2023 18:19:05 190180 [OTID Overdraft protection 2,480.00| .00 .00]0700
22/12/2023 15:56:56 [550440 |CWTRC |9220535696 10122342 -3,018.00f .00 -3,018.00{0922
22/12/2023 15:56:56 (550440 |OTID Overdraft protection 3,018.00] .00 .00]0922
22/12/2023 17:01:13|90155 |CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#101223457110122345 -7,618.13] .00 -7,618.13[0700
22/12/2023 17:01:13 (90155 |OTID Overdraft protection 7.618.13| .00 .00]0700
22/12/2023 17:01:13 (90155 |CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK#10122341710122341 -64,081.63| .00| -64,081.63|0700
22/12/2023 17:01:13|90155 |OTID Overdraft protection 64,081.63] .00 .00{0700
25/12/2023 16:03:04 |550440 |CWTRC |9220108127 10122353 | -290,840.00| .00| -290,840.00|0922
25/12/2023 16:03:04 |550440 |OTID Overdraft protection 290,840.00| .00 .00{0922
25/12/2023 16:04:54 |550440 |[CWTRC |9051016964 10122347 -35,715.32| .00| -35,715.32|0922
25/12/2023 16:04:54 |550440 |OTID Overdraft protection 35,715.32) .00 .00(0922
25/12/2023 16:06:04 [550440 |[CWTRC |9056009273 10122349 -80,621.59( .00( -80,621.58(0922
25/12/2023 16:06:04 |550440 |OTID Overdraft protection 80,621.59| .00 .00{0922
25/12/2023 16:07:19 |550440 |CWTRC 10122358 -22,067.25| .00 -22,067.25|0922
25/12/2023 16:07:19 |550440 |OTID Qverdraft protection 22,067.25| .00 .00]0922
25/12/2023 16:10:33 | 550440 |CWTPC 10122351 -1,250.00f .00 -1,250.00({0922
25/12/2023 16:10:33 |550440 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,250.00] .00 .00{0922
25/12/2023 16:13:17 |550440 |CWTPC 10122350 -1,000.00{ .00 -1,000.00{0922




25/12/2023 16:13:17 [550440 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,000.00{ .00 .00|0922
26/12/2023 19:26:12 90180 |CBCA |SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1]10122227 -1,800.00] .00 -1,800.00{0700
26/12/2023 19:26:12 (90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,800.00f .00 .00{0700
26/12/2023 19:26:32 (90180 |CBCA [SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1|10122346 -15,300.00] .00| -15,300.00{0700
26/12/2023 19:26:32 190180 |OTID Overdraft protection 15,300.00] .00 .00{0700
26/12/2023 19:26:48 |90180 |CBCA |SBK:33 SBR:131 ICAS INCL R1|10122357 -47,900.00|] .00| -47,900.00{0700
26/12/2023 19:26:48 (90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 47,900.00| .00 .00|0700
26/12/2023 19:26:56 (90180 |CBCA |SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1|10122352 | -113,035.47| .00| -113,035.47|0700
26/12/2023 19:26:56 (90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 113,035.47| .00 .00{0700
26/12/2023 19:26:58 190180 |CBCA |SBK:66 SBR:85ICAS INCL R1 |10122354 | -142,100.00| .00| -142,100.00/0700
26/12/2023 19:26:58 |90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 142,100.00] .00 .00]0700
27/12/2023 14:18:18 570514 |CWTRC 10122356 | -149,700.00{ .00| -149,700.00({0922
27/12/2023 14:18:18 |570514 |OTID Overdraft protection 149,700.00| .00 .00]0922
28/12/2023 15:13:39 |570514 |CWTRC 10122344 -704.00f .00 -704.00{0922
28/12/2023 15:13:39|570514 [(OTID Overdraft protection 704.00f .00 .00{0822
28/12/2023 15:58:00 |480260 |CWTRC |9220442949 10124593 | -106,076.91| .00| -106,076.91|0922
28/12/2023 15:58:00 (480260 |OTID Overdraft protection 106,076.91 .00 .00]0922
28/12/2023 16:00:56 [570514 |CWTRC 10122360 -19,864.35| .00 -19,864.35/0922
28/12/2023 16:00:56 |570514 |[OTID Overdraft protection 19,864.35| .00 .00]0922
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